HAYWARD CITY COUNCIL

RESOLUTION NO. 19-

Introduced by Council Member _____

RESOLUTION CONFIRMING THE APPOINTMENT AND REAPPOINTMENT OF MEMBERS OF THE COMMUNITY SERVICES COMMISSION, KEEP HAYWARD CLEAN AND GREEN TASK FORCE, LIBRARY COMMISSION, PERSONNEL COMMISSION AND PLANNING COMMISSION

BE IT RESOLVED that the City Council of the City of Hayward does hereby confirm the appointment and reappointment of the following as members of the commissions and task force so designated.

APPOINTMENTS

Community Services Commission

Artavia Berry	(Succeeds Elisha Crader)	September 2022
Varsha Chauhan	(Succeeds Arvindra Reddy)	September 2021
Emily Chow	(Succeeds Julie Roche)	September 2023

Keep Hayward Clean and Green Task Force

Christina Cabrera	(Succeeds Dwight Turner)	September 2023
Carrie Conover	(Succeeds Tim Romano-Pugh)	September 2023
Rodney Hankins	(Succeeds Rick Solis)	September 2023
Patrick Kariuki	(Succeeds Lynne Clifton)	September 2020
Christopher Lopez	(Succeeds Arti Garg)	September 2023
Esther Lopez	(Succeeds Stephen Ochoa)	September 2023
Ly T Mac	(Succeeds Jillian Hogan)	September 2023
Adam Murphy	(Succeeds Hasieb Lemar)	September 2023
Chiemeka Okoronkwo	(Succeeds Linda Dobb)	September 2023
Debra Patton	(Succeeds Frederica Brewer)	September 2020
Jessica Stanley	(Succeeds Anika Patterson)	September 2023
Kenny Wong Many	(Succeeds Wandra Williams)	September 2023

ATTACHMENT II

Library Commission

Priscilla Banks	(Succeeds Iris Murillo)	September 2021		
Anika Patterson	(Succeeds Kari McAllister)	September 2023		
Suresh Sangiah	(Succeeds Luis Prada)	September 2021		
Karima Sharifi	(Succeeds Samantha Zhang)	September 2023		
Andrea Wong	(Succeeds Peter Bufete)	September 2023		
Personnel Commission				
Robert Gaumer	(Succeeds Mekia Fields)	September 2023		
Denise Thompson	(Succeeds Rachel Lucas)	September 2022		
Randy Wright	(Succeeds Doris Yates)	September 2023		
Planning Commission				
Julie Roche	(Succeeds Dianne McDermott)	September 2023		
Robert Stevens	(Succeeds Julius Willis Jr.)	September 2023		
REAPPOINTMENTS				
<u>Community Services Commission</u>				
Arzo Mehdavi		September 2023		
Zachariah Oquenda		September 2023		
Keep Hayward Clean and Green Task Force				
Sharon Eva		September 2023		
Jeffrey Haman		September 2023		
Chuck Horner		September 2023		
Lenora Taylor		September 2023		
Jacquelyn Young		September 2023		
Personnel Commission				
Erika Cortez		September 2023		
Planning Commission				
Daniel Goldstein		September 2023		

IN COUNCIL, HAYWARD, CALIFORNIA _____, 2019

ADOPTED BY THE FOLLOWING VOTE:

- AYES: COUNCIL MEMBERS: MAYOR:
- NOES: COUNCIL MEMBERS:
- ABSTAIN: COUNCIL MEMBERS:

ABSENT: COUNCIL MEMBERS:

ATTEST: ______ City Clerk of the City of Hayward

APPROVED AS TO FORM:

City Attorney of the City of Hayward